FEATURES:
 Low height (1.5 mm)
 Ambient temperature: -40  C to +125  C
 RSH 260  C
 RoHS2 compliant, halogen free
 Specifications(25 °C):
Part
Number

       CURRENT
 DC TYP.
(A)(3)
 SATURATION
DC TYP.
CURRENT
    M z
SRF
 40°C rise
14.5
13.2
11.2
10.1
7.1
(µH) MHz          10%drop 20% drop 30% drop 20°C rise
TL4015SG-R18M 0.18 4.20 4.70 150 6.2 8.0 8.5 12.0
TL4015SG-R33M 0.33 6.80 7.50 112 5.5 7.0 7.5 9.6
TL4015SG-R47M 0.47 7.60 8.36 89 3.5 5.4 6.6 9.1
TL4015SG-R70M 0.70 9.50 10.45 70 3.3 5.3 6.3 7.2
TL4015SG-1R2M 1.20 18.80 20.70 61 2.6 3.7 4.5 5.1
 TL4015SG-1R2MD
   TL- Inductor code 4015-series code, SG- SMD Green, 1R2 - 1.2  , H, M-Tolerance:                 , D - 13" reel    ±20%µ
  B= Less than full reel machine ready ;  C= 7" machine ready (1000 parts) ;  D= 13” machine ready
EIA-481 embossed plastic tape